	[image: image1.wmf]

PARTS LIST
Page 1 of 1

	
Shafer Reading Stand

Catalog Number 1-03230-00
APH Number
Item Description
Quantity

61-345-006
Collar

2

61-345-007
Crutch Tips

3

61-345-012
Wing Nut, 5/16”-18

1

61-165-026
Washer, 5/16” Flat Ground, #2, Zinc

1

61-345-014 
Base Plate, 3/8”x 4”, w/.39” Hole

1

61-345-015
Thumbscrew, 5/16”-18 x .50”

2

61-345-017
Hex Bolt, 5/16”-18x 1.25”, All-thread

1

61-345-019
Hex-head Bolt, 3/8”-16x 2.25”

1

61-345-030
Lock Washer, 5/16”

1

61-345-032
Vertical Support Rod

1

61-345-034
Book Support Tray, w/S-4 Bracket

1

61-345-037
S-3 Bracket, w/Stud

1

61-345-039
S-1 Arm, w/Stud

1

61-345-042
S-1 Arm, w/o Stud

1

61-345-043
Reading Stand Base

1

61-345-044
Reading Stand Leg

3

61-345-031
Shafer Reading Stand Instructions

1



	APH Number items may be purchased separately

	AMERICAN PRINTING HOUSE FOR THE BLIND  P.O. BOX 6085, LOUISVILLE, KY 40206-0085

OpEngr010926


